BIS Covered Biliary SEMS
 2
BIS COVERED BILIARY SEMS
L O N G - T E R M  P L A C E M E N T
The BIS stent can remain in
place for up to 36 months
N O N - S H O R T E N I N G
Ensures accurate stent

S P E C I A L L Y  D E S I G N E D
P R O P R I E T A R Y  E N D  E L E M E N T S
Designed to minimise reactive tissue
proliferation and reflux
BIS Stent without
duodenal anchor
D U O D E N A L  A N C H O R  M O D E L
The BIS stent can be placed without
need for papillotomy and is designed
to enable simple retrieval and
minimise risk of migration
 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Endoscopic System with Anchor (190cm)
Product code Stent diameter Stent length
BIS-A-E-10-60 10mm 60mm
BIS-A-E-10-80 10mm 80mm
BIS-A-E-10-100 10mm 100mm
BIS-A-E-10-120 10mm 120mm
Endoscopic System without Anchor (190cm)
Product code Stent diameter Stent length
BIS-0-E-10-60 10mm 60mm
BIS-0-E-10-80 10mm 80mm
BIS-0-E-10-100 10mm 100mm
BIS-0-E-10-120 10mm 120mm
BIS COVERED BILIARY SEMS
PUBLICATION REVIEW
• The aim of this study was to analyse therapy outcome of post -LT anastomotic
complications using cSEMS.